76
67
22
37

18
27
35
42
44
58
66
75
40
32
54

48
28
46
36
29
51
25
39
59
62
71
47
53
61
10
70
31
21
56

ALL AMERICAN GIRL YOUTH DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM
AMERICAN LEGION ENTERPRISE RODEO ROYALTY
ATV & JEEP ADVENTURE TOURS

BANK OF AMERICAN FORK

BAR T FLAG GIRLS AND SPONSOR FLAGS

BLANK

BLANK

BLANK

BLANK

BLANK

BLANK

BLANK

BLANK

CANYON MEDIA

CITY OF ST. GEORGE ROYALTY

CLARK COUNTY FAIR AND RODEO

COLOR GUARD

CONGRESSMAN CHRIS STEWART

DAYS OF '47 ROYALTY

DEAN COX FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER
DESERT HILLS HIGH SCHOOL THUNDER MARCHING BAND
DESERT HILLS MIDDLE SCHOOL THUNDER BAND
DIAMOND Talent Productions

DIXIE 4 WHEEL DRIVE

DIXIE DIRECT

DIXIE HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND

DIXIE MIDDLE SCHOOL MARCHING BAND

DIXIE SUNSHINERS

DON L. IPSON FOR STATE SENATE

DOROTHY ENGELMAN FOR UTAH SENATE

DSU RODEO CLUB KICKIN THE DUST UP

FAT BEEF AND GUN SAFE DRAWING

FIELD OF SCREAMS @ STAHELI FAMILY FARM
FIESTA FUN FAMILY FUN CENTER

FINDLAY HYUNDAI, SUBARU & KIA

GO GOLD IN SEPTEMBER



72
57
52

38

33
50
34
65
17
15
30
73
19
43
20

24
49
60
55
41
69
74
26
77

64
23
16
68
63

GRAND MARSHALL-DON RANDALL

INJURY SMART LAW

KICKIN COUNTRY KIDS STYLE

KICKIN UP FANTASTIC YOGURTLAND FLAVORS
LADY LIONS

LEON GUBLER

LIONS FLOAT

LIONS PRESIDENT

LOFTHOUSE FAMILY

LOVING ANGEL SERVICE DOGS

MAVERIK JEEP

MISS RODEO IRON COUNTY

MISS WASHINGTON COUNTY ROYALTY

MISS WILDERNESS CIRCUIT QUEEN

MORGAN PEST CONTROL

NORTH STAR RESTORATION COMPANY

PDT DANCE TEAM

PINE VIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL MARCHING BAND
PINK LADIES OF DIXIE

ROUNDUP COMMITTEE & LIONS

ROUNDUP ROYALTY

SANTA CLARA CITY ROYALTY

SENATOR MIKE LEE

SLEEPY HOLLOW HALLOWEEN

SOUTHERN UTAH VETERANS HOME

SPORTS CLIPS

STAHELI FAMILY FARM

STOUTZ EQUIPMENT AND STAHELI FAMILY FARM
SUPER STEPPERS

THE GREAT AMERICAN STAMPEDE RODEO ROYALTY
THEME BANNER & SPONSER

TOWN & COUNTRY BANK - WHERE BANKING IS A SIMPLE PLEASURE
TRIO PERFORMING ARTS

TUACAHN AMPHITHEATRE

WASHINGTON CITY YOUTH COUNCIL
WASHINGTON COUNTY FARM BUREAU
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